Technical Data ELX1352
Effective March 2024
Supersedes February 2024
XLHV supercapacitor
High voltage module
Features and benefits
• Standard 19” rack mounting
• Systems up to 1500 V

• Module operating voltage (V)
• Family code or part number
Part numbering system
XLHV S 102 0944 C0 B 00
Family code
Housing type
S-standard Maximum operating
voltage (V)
Minimum initial
capacitance (F) CCC.C
0944 = 94.4 F
User interface
C0: CANbus/MODbus
C1: none
Cell management type
B: shunt
Options
00 = none
Packaging information
• Standard packaging: Bulk, 1 piece per box